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6.kolo

8.3.2011
Bobek Jan
Slovak Marek
Viskupic¢ Jozef
Tuaroci Dusan
Sturdik Jozef
Sliz Marcel
Keckés Pavol
Konik Miroslav
Magula Tomas
Melkner Peter
Remenar Jan
Turoci Stefan
Hedl Marcel
Petras Boris
Feléir Jaroslav
Matusikova Milada
Lehota Jan
Kuciak Roman
Selecky Peter
Turociova Anna
Kristofi¢ Jan
Bobek Mario
Magula Pavol
Lancari¢ Roman
Tarociova Zuznana
Mracko Roébert
Hambalek Stanislav
Trnka Frantisek

25

25

25

25
25

182
178
158
222
155
156
183
155
193
145
195
148
165
185
157
164
130
180
143
186
157
136
165
181
159
156

196
211
188
202
181
163
221
171
154
216
212
178
207
186
167
184
180
167
146
214
154
148
142
131
181
151

kvalifikacia
3hra 4hra 5hra

179
236
185
191
203
188
184
214
200 189
223 179
164 201
174 190
156 165
163 213
190 198
161 199
188 167
137 156
181 183
155 154
181 150
145 156
148 142
156 172
162 152
165 139

204
127
199
206
171
202
144
170

160
213
135
166
194
206
178
178
213
121
183
180
203
205
149
145
177
175
171
113
153
178
166
146
126
102

priem.

172,20
170,60
168,40
163,00
164,80
164,40
159,00
152,60
152,60
157,20
156,00
142,60

nah. hd 1hra

200,75
192,00
189,25
188,00
186,00
184,25
180,00
178,75
176,25
169,50
173,50
167,50
158,25
150,25

celkom

191,56
192,56
180,22
193,22
183,11
183,56
181,11
178,11
183,78
173,56
183,22
171,11
169,89
172,56
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